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Thursday 
19/9/ 2019 

 Registration  09.00 -09.30 AM 
  

  

 

Session (1):   
 

TIME: Speakers:  

 
09.30-10.00 AM 

 
 

 
10.00-10.30 AM 

 
 
 

10.30-11.00 AM 
 
 
 

11.00-11.30 AM 
 
 
 

11.30 AM-12.00 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12.00-12.30 PM 

 Revisiting Basic physiology  

 Prof. Mohamed Abd El-Hakim El-Nady 
 

 Modes (Old & Recent)  

 Prof. Mohamed Abd El-Hakim El-Nady 
 

 

 Initial Ventilator Settings  

 Prof. Mohamed Abd El-Hakim El-Nady 
 
 

 Nutrition during MV                                                             

 Prof. Amr Matter 
 
 

 VILI / VALI OR SILI                                                   

 Prof. Mohamed Abd El-Hakim El-Nady 
 

Hands On 
 

 

 Coffee Break 
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Thursday 
19/9/ 2019 

 

  

 

Session (2):   
 

TIME: Speakers:  

 
12.30-01.00 PM 

 
 

 
01.00-01.30 PM 

 

 
 

01.30-02.00 PM 
 
 
 

02.00-02.30 PM 
 

 
 

02.30-03.00 PM 
 
 
 
 

 
 

03.00 PM 

 

 Drive to Survive lung Protective Ventilation  

 Prof. Mohamed Abd El-Hakim El-Nady 
 

 Pulmonary Rehab during MV  

 Prof. Amany Abou Zied 
 

 PVA & Auto PEEP  

 Prof. Mohamed Abd El-Hakim El-Nady 
 

 

 Difficult to Wean Patients  

 Prof. Mohamed Abd El-Hakim El-Nady 
 

 

 Antibiotics in M.V Patients  (Abbott Symposium)  

 Prof. Mohamed Abd El-Hakim El-Nady 
 

Hands On 
 

 

 Lunch 
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